ll"”"::rn ’"::::' Business Company: ABF, a.s.
,.|||| mi(l Registered office: Beranovych 667,
199 00, Prague, Czech Republic
Workplace, mailing address: Délnicka 12, 170 00, Prague, Czech Republic
Company Registration No.: 63080575, Tax Id. No.: CZ63080575
Registered by Municipal Court in Prague, Section B, File no. 3309
Bank Details: Expobank CZ a.s., Account No. 5085320021/4000
IBAN: CZ7240000000005085320021, SWIFT: EXPNCZPP

Tel: +420 739 003 144

E-mail: international@abf.cz, Internet: www.forbikes.cz, www.pvaexpo.cz

Trade Fair Nomenclature

F@R BIKES

PVA EXPO PRAGUE, 24-26 March 2023

1. FOR BIKES

|:| 1.1. Bicycles

|:| 1.1.1. MTB, cyclocross, trekking bikes

[l 1.1.2.  Road bikes

|:| 1.1.3. Downhill bikes

|:| 1.1.4.  Freestyle, BMX, trial bikes

[l 1.1.5.  Children‘s bikes

|:| 1.1.6. Special bicycles, bikes for disabled people
[l 1.1.7.  City bikes

[l 1.1.8.  Cargo bikes

[l 1.1.9.  Scooters

[l 1.1.10.  Historical velocipedes

|:| 1.1.11.  Mountain scooters, snowscoots, mountainboards
[l 1.1.12.  Electric bikes

[l 1.2, Bicycle components

|:| 1.2.1.  Frames, forks

[l 1.2.2.  Derailleurs, shifters

|:| 1.2.3.  Brakes and accessories

[l 1.2.4.  Handle bars, stems, head assemblies

|:| 1.2.5.  Seat posts, saddles

[l 1.26.  Pedals

|:| 1.2.7. Crankarms, chainrings, chains, headsets
|:| 1.2.8. Braided wheels, rimes, wires, nipples

|:| 1.2.9. Tyres, tubes, tubular racing tyres

|:| 1.2.10.  Electric-motors, components for electric motors
] 1.2.11.  Electric bicycle batteries

|:| 1.3. Bicycle accessories

[l 1.3.1.  Grips - self-adhesive-tapes, Grips

[l 1.3.2.  Bidons, baskets

|:| 1.3.3. Bicycle and wheel illumination

[l 1.34.  Bicycle security systems

|:| 1.3.5. Bicycle computers, navigation, wattmeters
|:| 1.3.6. Carriers, bags, mudguards, rucksacks
|:| 1.3.7. Bike trailers, child bicycle seats,

OOoood o goododo O Oooodo oo oooooo oooodgood

1.4.

1.4.1.
1.4.2.
1.4.3.
1.4.4.
1.4.5.
1.4.6.

1.5.

1.5.1.
1.5.2.
1.5.3.
1.5.4.
1.5.5.

1.6.

1.6.1.
1.6.2.

1.7.

1.7.1.
1.7.2.
1.7.3.
1.7.4.

1.8.

1.8.1.

1.8.2.
1.8.3.
1.8.4.
1.8.5.
1.8.6.

1.8.7.

1.9.

1.9.1.
1.9.2.
1.9.3.
1.9.4.

Clothing, footwear and accessories for cyclist
Cycling apparels, dresses and pants

Functional cycling underwear

Footwear

Cycling protectors and gloves

Helmets

Cycling glasses and goggles

Cyclotourism and bicycle transport
Regions of the Czech Republic

Foreign regions and information centres
Information centres and micro-regions
Maps, specialised literature

Special equipment for long-distance cycling

Activity holiday
Specialised travel agencies focused on cycling
Hotels, pensions and camps

Race organisers

Road races

MTB races

Freestyle, BMX, trial races

Other cycling races and events
Maintenance, transport and insurance
of bicycles

Components for Bicycle transport, bicycle carrier,
Bike racks, bicycle carriers,

Bike mounting and centring stands

Bicycle maintenance tools

Cleaning and preserving agents for bicycles
High-pressure cleaning machines for bicycles

Transport of bicycles in the means of public
transport

Insurance of bicycles and persons

Methods of cycling training and regeneration
Cycling simulators: bicycle trainers & rollers
Training systems

Nutrition and drinks

Regeneration means

0



