

Business Company: ABF, a.s.
Registered office: Beranových 667,
199 00, Prague, Czech Republic
Workplace, mailing address: Dělnická 12, 170 00, Prague, Czech Republic
Company Registration No.: 63080575, Tax Id. No.: CZ63080575
Registered by Municipal Court in Prague, Section B, File no. 3309
Bank Details: Expobank CZ a.s., Account No. 5085320021/4000
IBAN: CZ72400000000005085320021, SWIFT: EXPNCZPP
Tel: +420 739 003 144
F-mail: international@ahf cz. Internet: www.forbikes.cz. www.pyaexpo.cz

E-mail: international@abf.cz, Internet: www.forbikes.cz, www.pvaexpo.cz

## **Trade Fair Nomenclature**

## F®R BIKES

PVA EXPO PRAGUE, 24-26 March 2023

1.	FOR BIKES			1.4.	Clothing, footwear and accessories for cyclist
	1.1.	Bicycles		1.4.1.	Cycling apparels, dresses and pants
$\Box$	1.1.1.	MTB, cyclocross, trekking bikes		1.4.2.	Functional cycling underwear
	1.1.2.	Road bikes		1.4.3.	Footwear
H	1.1.3.	Downhill bikes		1.4.4.	Cycling protectors and gloves
	1.1.4.	Freestyle, BMX, trial bikes		1.4.5.	Helmets
님	1.1.5.	Children's bikes		1.4.6.	Cycling glasses and goggles
	1.1.6.			1.5.	Cyclotourism and bicycle transport
		Special bicycles, bikes for disabled people		1.5.1.	Regions of the Czech Republic
닏	1.1.7.	City bikes		1.5.2.	Foreign regions and information centres
ᆜ	1.1.8.	Cargo bikes		1.5.3.	Information centres and micro-regions
Ш	1.1.9.	Scooters		1.5.4.	Maps, specialised literature
	1.1.10.	Historical velocipedes		1.5.5.	Special equipment for long-distance cycling
	1.1.11.	Mountain scooters, snowscoots, mountainboards		1.6.	Activity holiday
	1.1.12.	Electric bikes		1.6.1.	Specialised travel agencies focused on cycling
	1.2.	Bicycle components		1.6.2.	Hotels, pensions and camps
	1.2.1.	Frames, forks		1.7.	Race organisers
	1.2.2.	Derailleurs , shifters		1.7.1.	Road races
	1.2.3.	Brakes and accessories		1.7.2.	MTB races
	1.2.4.	Handle bars, stems, head assemblies		1.7.3.	Freestyle, BMX, trial races
	1.2.5.	Seat posts, saddles		1.7.4.	Other cycling races and events
	1.2.6.	Pedals		1.8.	Maintenance, transport and insurance
	1.2.7.	Crankarms, chainrings, chains, headsets		1.8.1.	of bicycles  Components for Bicycle transport, bicycle carrier,
	1.2.8.	Braided wheels, rimes, wires, nipples		1.0.1.	Bike racks, bicycle carriers,
	1.2.9.	Tyres, tubes, tubular racing tyres		1.8.2.	Bike mounting and centring stands
	1.2.10.	Electric-motors, components for electric motors		1.8.3.	Bicycle maintenance tools
	1.2.11.	Electric bicycle batteries		1.8.4.	Cleaning and preserving agents for bicycles
	1.3.	Bicycle accessories		1.8.5.	High-pressure cleaning machines for bicycles
	1.3.1.	Grips - self-adhesive-tapes, Grips		1.8.6.	Transport of bicycles in the means of public transport
	1.3.2.	Bidons, baskets		1.8.7.	Insurance of bicycles and persons
	1.3.3.	Bicycle and wheel illumination		1.9.	Methods of cycling training and regeneration
	1.3.4.	Bicycle security systems	$\Box$	1.9.1.	Cycling simulators: bicycle trainers & rollers
	1.3.5.	Bicycle computers, navigation, wattmeters		1.9.2.	Training systems
	1.3.6.	Carriers, bags, mudguards, rucksacks		1.9.3.	Nutrition and drinks
	1.3.7.	Bike trailers, child bicycle seats,		1.9.4.	Regeneration means